Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marik Goodwin - (957444) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.41
32.91
35.95
36.85
37.04
37.06
37.36
37.82
38.47
39.92
47.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.91
32.41
35.95
36.85
37.36
37.82
38.47
37.06
37.04
39.92
47.46

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

383
366
281
261
257
256
250
241
229
205
122

WA Pts

366
383
281
261
250
241
229
256
257
205
122

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

03/02/19
07/09/19
02/09/17
22/01117
30/08/14
07/02/15
04/09/16
23/04/16
05/09/15
31/08/13
01/09/12

Date

07/09/19
03/02/19
02/09/17
22/01117
04/09/16
23/04/16
05/09/15
07/02/15
30/08/14
31/08/13
01/09/12

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019
The Inaugural A B C Graded Open Meet

The Dukeries Open Meet 2017

Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017
Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet

Meet

The Inaugural A B C Graded Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019
The Dukeries Open Meet 2017

Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017

The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet

Venue

Harvey Hadden
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Harvey Hadden
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Worksop 1
Worksop 3
Worksop 3
Worksop 1

3

1
Worksop 3
Worksop 3

3
Worksop 3
Worksop 3

Club Swam Under Level

Worksop 3
Worksop 1
Worksop 3
Worksop 1
Worksop 3
Worksop 3

3

1

3
Worksop 3
Worksop 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



