## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marik Goodwin - (957444) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.41	383	Н	03/02/19	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019	Harvey Hadden	Worksop	1
32.91	366	Н	07/09/19	The Inaugural A B C Graded Open Meet	Sheffield	Worksop	3
35.95	281	Н	02/09/17	The Dukeries Open Meet 2017	Sheffield	Worksop	3
36.85	261	Н	22/01/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	Worksop	1
37.04	257	Н	30/08/14	Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
37.06	256	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
37.36	250	Н	04/09/16	The Dukeries Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Worksop	3
37.82	241	Н	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Worksop	3
38.47	229	Н	05/09/15	Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
39.92	205	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Worksop	3
47.46	122	Н	01/09/12	Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Worksop	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.91	366	Н	07/09/19	The Inaugural A B C Graded Open Meet	Sheffield	Worksop	3
32.41	383	Н	03/02/19	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019	Harvey Hadden	Worksop	1
35.95	281	Н	02/09/17	The Dukeries Open Meet 2017	Sheffield	Worksop	3
36.85	261	Н	22/01/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	Worksop	1
37.36	250	Н	04/09/16	The Dukeries Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Worksop	3
37.82	241	Н	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Worksop	3
38.47	229	Н	05/09/15	Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
37.06	256	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
37.04	257	Н	30/08/14	Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
39.92	205	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Worksop	3
47.46	122	Н	01/09/12	Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Worksop	3